KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-21525
2014-21524
2014-21523
2014-21522
2014-21521
2014-21520
2014-21519
2014-21518
2014-21517
2014-21516
2014-21515
2014-21514
2014-21513
2014-21512
2014-21511
2014-21510
2014-21509
2014-21508
2014-21507
2014-21506
2014-21505
2014-21504
2014-21503
2014-21502
2014-21501
2014-21500
2014-21499
2014-21498
2014-21497
2014-21496
2014-21495
2014-21494
2014-21493
2014-21492
2014-21491
2014-21490
2014-21489
2014-21488
2014-21487
2014-21486
2014-21485
2014-21484
2014-21483
2014-21482
2014-21481
2014-21480
2014-21479
2014-21478

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/28/14 23:4923:49:07
08/28/14 23:1923:19:52
08/28/14 23:0823:08:42
08/28/14 22:4822:48:33
08/28/14 22:3822:38:12
08/28/14 22:0622:06:33
08/28/14 21:5821:58:42
08/28/14 21:5421:54:39
08/28/14 21:3521:35:56
08/28/14 21:3121:31:09
08/28/14 21:2921:29:55
08/28/14 21:1021:10:27
08/28/14 20:5320:53:27
08/28/14 20:4220:42:50
08/28/14 20:3820:38:37
08/28/14 20:0920:09:48
08/28/14 19:5819:58:27
08/28/14 19:2419:24:56
08/28/14 19:1119:11:02
08/28/14 19:1019:10:16
08/28/14 19:0219:02:46
08/28/14 19:0319:03:18
08/28/14 18:3718:37:45
08/28/14 18:0718:07:17
08/28/14 18:2218:22:49
08/28/14 18:1918:19:05
08/28/14 18:0918:09:38
08/28/14 18:0418:04:01
08/28/14 17:5117:51:17
08/28/14 17:4717:47:06
08/28/14 17:2417:24:37
08/28/14 17:2317:23:59
08/28/14 17:1817:18:30
08/28/14 16:5716:57:30
08/28/14 16:4216:42:57
08/28/14 16:3116:31:27
08/28/14 16:1116:11:06
08/28/14 16:0516:05:30
08/28/14 16:0216:02:16
08/28/14 15:5115:51:12
08/28/14 15:3915:39:58
08/28/14 15:2215:22:00
08/28/14 15:1515:15:29
08/28/14 14:4114:41:29
08/28/14 14:1814:18:55
08/28/14 13:4013:40:35
08/28/14 12:5212:52:47
08/28/14 12:5112:51:19

209
136
209
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
215
230
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
230
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
D169
68
68
KMCG
LT141
11
LT141
11

Location/Address

ST. MARYS BENEVOLENT HALL

42 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

TEL-RAD TELEVISION

19 YORK PL, KINGSTON

51 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

81 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

89 NEWKIRK AVENUE, KINGSTON
DUBOIS STREET, KINGSTON
MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
COACH HOUSE PLAYERS
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

27 SOUTH PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
STONY RUN APARTMENTS

41 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

KENTUCKY FRIED CHICKEN

GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL

30 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

SUPER 8 MOTEL

POST 3

ALBANY AVE @ TREMPER AVE, KINGSTON
CROSS STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY MEDICAL PAVILION
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

242 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ TEN BROECK AVENUE, KiI...

607 ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

DOWNS STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
89 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

51 LUCAS AVENUE, KINGSTON
JOHNSONS SIGNS & TEES

WEST CHESTER ST, KINGSTON

157 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

REST ASSURED ALARMS

PICNIC PIZZA

, KINGSTON

10 EAST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
127 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

36 SHERMAN STREET, KINGSTON
NORTH STREET, KINGSTON

SUNOCO

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS
ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

CHECK WELFARE 111
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
LARCENY 44

PATROL REQUEST 12
INFORMATION ONLY 04

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOLLOW-UP 04F

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
ORDER OF PROTECTION 83
EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A

DISPUTE 27D

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

R2

H2

AL-S

TI

WT

WT

R1

H1

H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-21477
2014-21476
2014-21475
2014-21474
2014-21473
2014-21472
2014-21471
2014-21470
2014-21469
2014-21468
2014-21467
2014-21466
2014-21465
2014-21464
2014-21463
2014-21462
2014-21461
2014-21460
2014-21459
2014-21458
2014-21457
2014-21456
2014-21455
2014-21454
2014-21453

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/28/14 12:3912:39:22
08/28/14 12:0012:00:35
08/28/14 12:0212:02:14
08/28/14 11:0011:00:57
08/28/14 09:4809:48:49
08/28/14 09:4009:40:21
08/28/14 09:3009:30:00
08/28/14 09:1009:10:47
08/28/14 09:0309:03:58
08/28/14 08:2608:26:25
08/28/14 08:2508:25:39
08/28/14 08:2208:22:53
08/28/14 06:2806:28:48
08/28/14 06:1406:14:25
08/28/14 05:1305:05:35
08/28/14 03:0803:08:37
08/28/14 02:4702:47:03
08/28/14 01:5601:56:43
08/28/14 01:1201:12:02
08/28/14 01:0001:00:44
08/28/14 00:5700:51:14
08/28/14 00:5200:52:04
08/28/14 00:2300:23:26
08/28/14 00:1000:10:42
08/28/14 00:0700:07:55

S140

11
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
S140
S140
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
MWINNE
MWINNE
211
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
223
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE

Location/Address

KINGSTON FAMILY PRACTICE
SUNOCO MART

70 THIRD AVE, KINGSTON

79 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

59 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL
GOVERNOR CLINTON APARTMENTS
BENEDICTINE MEDICAL ARTS BUILDING
1 MARYS AVE, KINGSTON

450 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
87 ORCHARD STREET, KINGSTON

GREENKILL AVENUE @ NORTH WILBUR AVENUE, ...

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

160 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PLAZA

HOOKER STREET @ LINCOLN, KINGSTON
PEARL ST, KINGSTON

114 RONDOUT DRIVE, KINGSTON
FORSYTH PARK

FLATBUSH AVENUE @ FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON
23 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ CEDAR ST, KINGSTON
DON'S AUTO BODY

Page 2

Signal/Individual Type
HARASSMENT 27

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

CHECK WELFARE 111

MISSING PERSON 49

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

LOST PROPERTY 20
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D

UNRULY SUBJECT 26A
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51

VOID 124

INFORMATION ONLY 04
INFORMATION ONLY 04

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
WARRANT CHECK 81

FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1

H2
R1

H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 73



